Bond Safeguard	INSURANCE COMPANY		
900 S. Frontage Road, Suite 250, Woodridge, IL	. 60517 (630) 495-9380	BOND NO. 15- 6042954	N
	INDIANA		0
LIC	ENSE AND/OR PERM	IIT BOND	9
(ONI	LY VALID IF FILLED IN FOR LESS TH	AN \$25,001.00	0
	GEE IS AN INDIANA COUNTY, CITY, 1	OWN OR VILLAGE.)	တ
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	Single Source 360	II C	ST.
That we	(Principal's Name)	, LLO	
10	0731 Somonauk Road, Hinckley		<u></u>
as Principal, and BOND SAFEGUAR	(Principal's Address)		concod in the
State of Indiana, as Surety, are held ar		an insurance company duly lic	censed in the
The Board of Commissioners of the Cour		d any Cities and Towns in Lake Co	ounty Indiana
State of Indiana, Obligee, in the aggree		Dollars (\$5000	
to the payment of which sum the sa	aid Principal and Surety bind		
executors, successors and assigns, joi	ntly and severally by these pr	esents.	0
In consideration thereof, the Principa	is granted a license and/	or permit by the Obligee to e	ngage in the
ousiness of Low Voltage Cabling	OTOFFICI	Action ST	2019
of the period beginning of the	day	of September	' ———
and ending on the 18 This	Document is the day	omply with all of the conditions of t	2020 ==
THEREFORE: the condition of this bond and regulations of the Obligee pertains	eg laske Tanunty Kear	the this obligation shall be	null and void
otherwise to remain in full force and effe 1. This obligation may be extended from year to ye	ect subject to the following con	ditions:	3 B B
force and effect as to the acts or omissions of the			
Dated this 18	ERS Geptem	ber	2019
Dated this	SCHOOL	Source 360, LLC	.,
		1 1 1/2 1/3	Principa
Countersigned:	SEAL SEAL	and of Cappenia	Officer
11.1	WDIAN BOND SA	FEGUARD INSURANCE COMPA	
		Battana	
BY: / ett /em	BY:		
		HAMMAN INSURANTAL	Brian Beggs President
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF S	URETY A CA	riesident
	(Corporate Officer)	DAKOTA O	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
STATE OF TENNESSEE ) SS		COMPANY	Merca
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON )		Anna Carlotte	
On this 22nd day of June, 2018, before m is the President of BOND SAFEGUARD INSU	JRANCE COMPANY, the corporation	in described in and which executed the	
at he executed said instrument on behalf of the WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set m		under the By-laws of said corporation.	26.
THE TENEDO THE LEGIT OF THE PERSON SET II	iy nana ana omolal seal.		73.

Million, ILLP2, 02/10

AMY TAYLOR Notary Public - State of Tennessee Davidson County My Commission Expires 05-09-23 BY Amy Taylor Notaly Public